Hygienic Kerrison
Lumbar and Cervical
Laminectomy Rongeur
¨
Hygienic Lumbar and Cervical Kerrison Laminectomy Rongeurs
- Unique function and reliable design
- Detachable for improved cleaning capability and
maximum hygiene and safety

- Available in varying lengths and bite sizes
- On request lumbar versions available with integrated
bone ejector for immediate bone removal (order code „E“)
- Optionally with a black ceramic coating for a reduced
friction and no glare
Model (stainless satin) Lumbar (regular footplate)            Cervical (thin footplate)
Working Length Width 90° up 40° up 90° up 40° up
180 mm 1 mm 40-1218A1 40-1218C1 40-1318A1 40-1318C1
2 mm 40-1218A2 40-1218C2* 40-1318A2 40-1318C2
3 mm 40-1218A3 40-1218C3* 40-1318A3 40-1318C3
4 mm 40-1218A4 40-1218C4* 40-1318A4 40-1318C4
5 mm 40-1218A5 40-1218C5* 40-1318A5 40-1318C5
6 mm 40-1218A6 40-1218C6* 40-1318A6 40-1318C6
200 mm 1 mm 40-1220A1 40-1220C1 40-1320A1 40-1320C1
2 mm 40-1220A2 40-1220C2* 40-1320A2 40-1320C2
3 mm 40-1220A3 40-1220C3* 40-1320A3 40-1320C3
4 mm 40-1220A4 40-1220C4* 40-1320A4 40-1320C4
5 mm 40-1220A5 40-1220C5* 40-1320A5 40-1320C5
6 mm 40-1220A6 40-1220C6* 40-1320A6 40-1320C6
230 mm 1 mm 40-1223A1 40-1223C1 40-1323A1 40-1323C1
2 mm 40-1223A2 40-1223C2* 40-1323A2 40-1323C2
3 mm 40-1223A3 40-1223C3* 40-1323A3 40-1323C3
4 mm 40-1223A4 40-1223C4* 40-1323A4 40-1323C4
5 mm 40-1223A5 40-1223C5* 40-1323A5 40-1323C5
6 mm 40-1223A6 40-1223C6* 40-1323A6 40-1323C6
¨
Model (black ceramic) Lumbar (regular footplate)            Cervical (thin footplate)
Working Length Width 90° up 40° up 90° up 40° up
180 mm 1 mm 40-1218A1K 40-1218C1K 40-1318A1K 40-1318C1K
2 mm 40-1218A2K 40-1218C2K* 40-1318A2K 40-1318C2K
3 mm 40-1218A3K 40-1218C3K* 40-1318A3K 40-1318C3K
4 mm 40-1218A4K 40-1218C4K* 40-1318A4K 40-1318C4K
5 mm 40-1218A5K 40-1218C5K* 40-1318A5K 40-1318C5K
6 mm 40-1218A6K 40-1218C6K* 40-1318A6K 40-1318C6K
200 mm 1 mm 40-1220A1K 40-1220C1K 40-1320A1K 40-1320C1K
2 mm 40-1220A2K 40-1220C2K* 40-1320A2K 40-1320C2K
3 mm 40-1220A3K 40-1220C3K* 40-1320A3K 40-1320C3K
4 mm 40-1220A4K 40-1220C4K* 40-1320A4K 40-1320C4K
5 mm 40-1220A5K 40-1220C5K* 40-1320A5K 40-1320C5K
6 mm 40-1220A6K 40-1220C6K* 40-1320A6K 40-1320C6K
230 mm 1 mm 40-1223A1K 40-1223C1K 40-1323A1K 40-1323C1K
2 mm 40-1223A2K 40-1223C2K* 40-1323A2K 40-1323C2K
3 mm 40-1223A3K 40-1223C3K* 40-1323A3K 40-1323C3K
4 mm 40-1223A4K 40-1223C4K* 40-1323A4K 40-1323C4K
5 mm 40-1223A5K 40-1223C5K* 40-1323A5K 40-1323C5K
6 mm 40-1223A6K 40-1223C6K* 40-1323A6K 40-1323C6K
- black ceramic coating -
- stainless satin finish -
* add „E“ behind catalog reference
if desired with EJECTOR